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Floor Mounted Sink – Model U1818

Columbia does not recommend use with harsh chemicals.
NSF/ANSI Standard 2 - Food Equipment.
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Hole Configurations

Front Side

14.75”(374.6mm)

12” (228.6mm)

25.5” (647.7mm)

8” (203.2mm)

45º

21” (533.4mm)
10.5”

(266.7mm)
10.5”

(266.7mm)

20.5”
(520.7mm)

17”
(431.8mm)

1.5” (38mm)

2” (51mm)
Top

18” (457.2mm)

20.5” (520.7mm)
2” (51mm)

1.5” (38mm)

.875” (22mm)
dia. holes (2)

6.5”
(165.1mm)

6.5”
(165.1mm)

4.5” (114.3mm)

10.5”
(266.7mm)

1.5” (38mm)

8”
(203.2mm)

4” (101.6mm)

3.5” drain hole
(88.9mm)

.5” R
(12.7mm)

.5” R (12.7mm)

Floor Mounting Detail

.5” dia.
Floor 

Mounting
Holes

10.5” on
Center

1.5” Leg
Thickness

.75” From 
Edge of Leg 
to First Hole

Parts List
 (1) Floor mount sink
 (1) Leg assembly set
 (4) Washers and nuts for connecting sink to leg assembly set
 (1) Strainer assembly with basket 

This product is sold as a solid and does not present an immediate threat to human health by absorption, 
inhalation, consumption or by fire hazard. However, welding, sawing, brazing, grinding and machining 
may cause hazardous dust and/or fume to be released.

Notice for California Consumers


